Forename
Csoban
Mike
Euan
Chris
Steven
John
Callum
Victor
DAVID
James
Scott
Kenneth
Gary
Colin
Nicola
Karen
Laura
Tonya
Philip
David
Joe
Rebecca
Robert
Sharon
Moira
Lesley
Ruth
Sam
Barry
Alan
Anne
Gordon

Surname
Balogh
Holcroft
Convery
Upson
Prentice
Tierney
Wallace
Mcgregor
RIACH
Reid
Mcleod
Taylor
Shaw
McCrossan
Mcbeath
Mclntyre
Lennon
Sheridan
Knight
Morrison
Chambers
Simister
White
O'Leary
Paterson
Anderton
Harrison
Hampton-Smith
Clarkson
Cox
Macfarlane
Gallacher

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Club

Garscube Harriers

Cambuslang Harriers

East Kilbride Athletic Club

Kilbarchan Amateur AC

Westerlands Cross Country Club

Garscube Harriers
Vegetarian Cycling & AC
Bellahouston Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians

Giffnock North AAC
Run Rhaw
Victoria Park City Of Glasgow

Glasgow South Road Runners
Metro Aberdeen RC
Springburn Harriers
Bellahouston Harriers

Run GMC

Kirkintilloch Olympians

Glasgow South Road Runners

Dumfries Running Club
Bellahouston Harriers

Cat
MS
MS
MS
M50
M40
MS
MS
MS
M50
MS
M40
M40
M40
M40
FS
F40
FS
FS
M50
M60
MS
FS
M50
F50
F50
F40
F40
M40
M50
M60
F50
M50

No.

392
380
387
395
382
428
413
378
393
424
421
420
397
415
408
377
416
388
429
381
389
403
390
432
418
385
384
431
409
400
410
430

Result
00:32:10
00:32:20
00:32:32
00:32:48
00:33:55
00:35:20
00:35:40
00:36:19
00:36:50
00:37:22
00:38:22
00:38:57
00:39:20
00:39:36
00:39:57
00:40:56
00:41:00
00:41:02
00:41:12
00:41:41
00:41:55
00:42:03
00:42:14
00:42:29
00:42:41
00:43:14
00:43:33
00:43:39
00:44:05
00:44:16
00:44:42
00:44:42

Pos
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David
Marina
Steven
Steven
Kirsty
Cat
krystin
Gary
Hilary
Michael
Paul
Laura
Stuart
Stephanie
Derek
Mark
lain
Rosalind
Stuart
June
Allison
Sean

N
Rhoda
Christopher
Catherine
Jennifer
Suzanne
Kelly
Catriona
Vicki
Kate
Isobel

Kelly
McCallum
Gilligan
Faulkner
Horne
Fisher
Macmillan
Mclinton
Millar
Meehan
Fletcher
Fearnley
Macdonald
Rudd
Shand
Turnbull
Davidson
Kay

Irvine
Macleod
Mathews
Mcgleenan
Cameron
Yarmahmoudi
Gallacher
Ferry
Flemming
Shaw
Warren
Gourley
Hunt
McCabe
Turner

Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

In2 The Wild Fitness
Kirkintilloch Olympians

Kirkintilloch Olympians

Westerlands Cross Country Club

Bellahouston Harriers

Glasgow South Road Runners

Bellahouston Harriers

Garsecube Harriers
Girvan Harriers

Garscube Harriers
Bellahouston Harriers
Giffnock North AC
Dumfries Running Club
Victoria Park Athletics Club
Bellahouston Road Runners

Edinburgh Athletics Club
Epic Trails
Kirkintilloch Olympians

Giffnock North AC

MS
F50
M40
M50
F40
F40
FS
M50
F50
M50
M50
FS
M50
F40
M40
M60
M60
F60
M70
F60
F50
M60
F40
F50
MS
F40
F40
F40
F40
F50
F50
F50
F50

391
376
407
419
383
394
427
412
414
422
401
426
404
425
405
386
399
379
398
402
406
411
423 DNF
396 DNF
417 DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

00:44:49
00:44:56
00:45:27
00:45:38
00:47:08
00:47:19
00:47:43
00:47:57
00:48:10
00:48:12
00:48:42
00:48:45
00:49:32
00:49:33
00:50:06
00:50:21
00:50:36
00:51:32
00:51:55
00:53:17
00:53:40
01:02:54

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

23
11
24
25
12
13
14
26
15
27
29
17
28
16
30
31
32
18
33
19
20
34
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Eileen
Rachael
Catherine
Eleanor
Paul

Shenkin
Cullinan
Humphreys
Martin
Sorrie

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

West End Road Runners
Shettleston Harriers

F60
FS
FS
FS
M40

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



