Forename	Surname	Gender	Club	Cat	No.	Result	Pos	GenPos	Age Cat
Csoban	Balogh	Male		MS	392	00:32:10	1	1	1
Mike	Holcroft	Male		MS	380	00:32:20	2	2	2
Euan	Convery	Male	Garscube Harriers	MS	387	00:32:32	3	3	3
Chris	Upson	Male	Cambuslang Harriers	M50	395	00:32:48	4	4	1
Steven	Prentice	Male		M40	382	00:33:55	5	5	1
John	Tierney	Male	East Kilbride Athletic Club	MS	428	00:35:20	6	6	4
Callum	Wallace	Male		MS	413	00:35:40	7	7	5
Victor	Mcgregor	Male	Kilbarchan Amateur AC	MS	378	00:36:19	8	8	6
DAVID	RIACH	Male	Westerlands Cross Country Club	M50	393	00:36:50	9	9	2
James	Reid	Male	Garscube Harriers	MS	424	00:37:22	10	10	7
Scott	Mcleod	Male	Vegetarian Cycling & AC	M40	421	00:38:22	11	11	2
Kenneth	Taylor	Male	Bellahouston Harriers	M40	420	00:38:57	12	12	3
Gary	Shaw	Male	Kirkintilloch Olympians	M40	397	00:39:20	13	13	4
Colin	McCrossan	Male		M40	415	00:39:36	14	14	5
Nicola	Mcbeath	Female	Giffnock North AAC	FS	408	00:39:57	15	1	1
Karen	McIntyre	Female	Run Rhaw	F40	377	00:40:56	16	2	1
Laura	Lennon	Female	Victoria Park City Of Glasgow	FS	416	00:41:00	17	3	2
Tonya	Sheridan	Female		FS	388	00:41:02	18	4	3
Philip	Knight	Male	Glasgow South Road Runners	M50	429	00:41:12	19	15	3
David	Morrison	Male	Metro Aberdeen RC	M60	381	00:41:41	20	16	1
Joe	Chambers	Male	Springburn Harriers	MS	389	00:41:55	21	17	8
Rebecca	Simister	Female	Bellahouston Harriers	FS	403	00:42:03	22	5	4
Robert	White	Male	Run GMC	M50	390	00:42:14	23	18	4
Sharon	O'Leary	Female		F50	432	00:42:29	24	6	1
Moira	Paterson	Female	Kirkintilloch Olympians	F50	418	00:42:41	25	7	2
Lesley	Anderton	Female		F40	385	00:43:14	26	8	2
Ruth	Harrison	Female		F40	384	00:43:33	27	9	3
Sam	Hampton-Smith	Male	Glasgow South Road Runners	M40	431	00:43:39	28	19	6
Barry	Clarkson	Male		M50	409	00:44:05	29	20	5
Alan	Cox	Male		M60	400	00:44:16	30	21	2
Anne	Macfarlane	Female	Dumfries Running Club	F50	410	00:44:42	31	10	3
Gordon	Gallacher	Male	Bellahouston Harriers	M50	430	00:44:42	32	22	6

David	Kelly	Male	In2 The Wild Fitness	MS	391	00:44:49	33	23	9
Marina	McCallum	Female	Kirkintilloch Olympians	F50	376	00:44:56	34	11	4
Steven	Gilligan	Male		M40	407	00:45:27	35	24	7
Steven	Faulkner	Male	Kirkintilloch Olympians	M50	419	00:45:38	36	25	7
Kirsty	Horne	Female		F40	383	00:47:08	37	12	4
Cat	Fisher	Female	Westerlands Cross Country Club	F40	394	00:47:19	38	13	5
krystin	Macmillan	Female		FS	427	00:47:43	39	14	5
Gary	Mclinton	Male		M50	412	00:47:57	40	26	8
Hilary	Millar	Female		F50	414	00:48:10	41	15	5
Michael	Meehan	Male	Bellahouston Harriers	M50	422	00:48:12	42	27	9
Paul	Fletcher	Male	Glasgow South Road Runners	M50	401	00:48:42	43	29	10
Laura	Fearnley	Female		FS	426	00:48:45	44	17	6
Stuart	Macdonald	Male		M50	404	00:49:32	45	28	11
Stephanie	Rudd	Female	Bellahouston Harriers	F40	425	00:49:33	46	16	6
Derek	Shand	Male		M40	405	00:50:06	47	30	8
Mark	Turnbull	Male	Garsecube Harriers	M60	386	00:50:21	48	31	3
lain	Davidson	Male	Girvan Harriers	M60	399	00:50:36	49	32	4
Rosalind	Кау	Female		F60	379	00:51:32	50	18	1
Stuart	Irvine	Male	Garscube Harriers	M70	398	00:51:55	51	33	1
June	MacLeod	Female	Bellahouston Harriers	F60	402	00:53:17	52	19	2
Allison	Mathews	Female	Giffnock North AC	F50	406	00:53:40	53	20	6
Sean	Mcgleenan	Male	Dumfries Running Club	M60	411	01:02:54	54	34	5
Ν	Cameron	Female	Victoria Park Athletics Club	F40	423 DI	NF			
Rhoda	Yarmahmoudi	Female	Bellahouston Road Runners	F50	396 DI	NF			
Christopher	Gallacher	Male		MS	417 DI	NF			
Catherine	Ferry	Female	Edinburgh Athletics Club	F40	DNS				
Jennifer	Flemming	Female	Epic Trails	F40	DNS				
Suzanne	Shaw	Female	Kirkintilloch Olympians	F40	DNS				
Kelly	Warren	Female		F40	DNS				
Catriona	Gourley	Female	Giffnock North AC	F50	DNS				
Vicki	Hunt	Female		F50	DNS				
Kate	McCabe	Female		F50	DNS				
Isobel	Turner	Female		F50	DNS				

Eileen	Shenkin	Female		F60	DNS
Rachael	Cullinan	Female		FS	DNS
Catherine	Humphreys	Female		FS	DNS
Eleanor	Martin	Female	West End Road Runners	FS	DNS
Paul	Sorrie	Male	Shettleston Harriers	M40	DNS